JSM
                        24V Positive/Negative Ion generator,
Supplied w/ 120V Wall Plug in
Transformer.
Description:
Part #:
Date:
Ultravation, Inc.
   67 Tubbs Ave
   Brandon, VT-05733
   Ph: 802-287-9735
   Fx: 802-287-9203
Scale:10/15/20 Creator:
Rev -*
NTS
41
16"
55
16"
7"
23
4"
21
16"
511
16"
31
16" 7
8"
Included
multi-position
mounting plate
Ion generating probes
with adjustable
positioning for internal
or external mounting
22 Gauge steel
housing2 conductor power
power supply port
LED status indicator
light
Ø1
4 Typical 2X, Housing
Mounting Holes
Ø1
4 Ion Generating
Probes
3
4"
215
16"
215
16"
315
16"
13
4"
23
4"
33
16"
Supplied: 94-135, 120
VAC 60 Hz. .5 Amp
Power Supply;
Output Power: 24 VAC
50 VA
OR1205T-2998